ISA Game Roster - Timra IK - Farjestad BK  2023-01-07 15:15

@

Arena
NHC Arena

Goalkeepers

30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93

1 STENMARK, Felix -04
ek 1 STENMARK, Felix -04
1o 2 SVENSSON, Per -88
o 4 ERIXON, Tim (A) -91
ro 7 STENQVIST, Jakob -98
1o 8 MELANDER, Emil -03
w 10 ALVAREZ, Robin -87
rw 13 HALLORAN, Nicholas -97
w 14 PETTERSSON, Emil -94
ce 19 ANDERSSON, Erik -94
ww 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J. -93
rw 24 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, E. -99
Lo 26 EDFELDT, Noel -03
ek 30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93
ce 33 LUNDIN, Albin -96
ce 51 LANDER, Anton () -91
rw 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a) -97
ro 61 RINDELL, Axel -00
ro 63 ERONEN, Elmeri -95
ce 78 HANZL, Robin -89
w 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus -91
rRw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian -94
Head Coach

Anders Karlsson
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Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund

SO W GAA SVS%

3

Referees

15

15

11
15
23

23
25

13
20

2,06

92,39

TOI

17:53
21:23
17:37
03:00
13:39
14:04
18:56
13:43
03:53
11:35
05:00

14:02
20:32
18:26
20:29
20:34
18:30
12:20
14:56

SHIL.

Johan Wedin, Pehr Claesson

Linesmen

Tobias Nordlander, Johannes Kéck

Goalkeepers
90 TOMKINS, Matt

35 HILDEBY, Dennis

o 7 BERGKVIST, Axel

w 10 NILSSON, Marcus

w 11 NYGARD, Joakim (a)
rw 13 VIKSTEN, Daniel

ce 14 EJDSELL, Victor (c)
ce 18 ELIE, Remi

ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
rw 22 ASLUND, Per (a)

rRo 23 POKKA, Ville

ro 26 NYSTROM, Joel

1o 28 GORANSSON, Mattias
rw 29 FORSELL, Lucas

rw 34 LINDQVIST, Michael
ek 35 HILDEBY, Dennis

w 36 ANDERSEN, Jonathan
ro 52 TORNBERG, August
1o 55 LINDROTH, Max

ce 79 LUNDH, Patrik

1o 81 LENNSTROM, Theodor
ek 90 TOMKINS, Matt

tw 91 ENGSTRAND, Eric

Head Coach
Tomas Mitell

GP GPI SO
-94 30 20 1

-01 29 M 2

GP G
-00 3 7

-91 31 5 20
-93 30 M 13

-89 23 2 5
-95 28 11 9
-95 27 6 9
-00 30 5 3
-86 31 8 8

-94 3 1 10
-02 25 3 6

-95 31 4
-03 14 3

-94 30 M 9
-01 29

-03 21 1
-92 3 2 3
-9%6 31 2 4
-88 29 2 5
-94 19 8 14
-94 30

-00 7 1

Assistant Coach
Thomas Rhodin
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GAA
2,47
1,9

+/-
+3
-3
+10
+1
+3
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+2
+7
+5
+1
-3
+3

+15
2

+7
-3
+5
+1

+1

SVS%
91,10

93,02

TOI
11:12

16:11
17:41
14:18
17:08
16:30
12:33
18:38
22:13
18:11
18:24
06:15
16:39

05:34
17:22
17:28
13:29
22:59

13:56
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